Position

Field Supervisor

Senior Parks Maintenance
Worker

Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Parks Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker Aide |l

Light Equipment Mechanic

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Pr - Community And
Regional Pa

Total Wages

$106,775

$65,546

$61,719

$61,393

$57,933

$55,720

$54,515

$27,463

$18,984

$3.412

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,169

$39,490

$39,092

$39,172

$30,045

$30,905

$30,920

$34,633

$0

$1,601



