Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Supervisor		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$106,775	\$40,169
Senior Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$65,546	\$39,490
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$61,719	\$39,092
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$61,393	\$39,172
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$57,933	\$30,045
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$55,720	\$30,905
Custodian		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$54,515	\$30,920
Parks Maintenance Worker		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$27,463	\$34,633
Maintenance Worker Aide II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$18,984	\$0
Light Equipment Mechanic		Santa Cruz	Pr - Community And Regional Pa	\$3,412	\$1,601